
Remington 
Steel Challange 2011

Open divízió

Helyezés Név Egyesület Össz id� %

1. Belme Attila Bel SE 105,17 100,00%
2. Vitályos Sándor Börzsöny Lövészsport Klub 122,01 86,20%
3. Kolarits Péter CsPSE 128,16 82,06%
4. Rózsa L. Olivér dr. Protective Force SE / Mesterlövész SE 131,26 80,12%
5. Kutron Ágnes Börzsöny Lövészsport Klub 167,92 62,63%
6. 0,00%
7. 0,00%
8. 0,00%
9. 0,00%

10. 0,00%
11. 0,00%
12. 0,00%
13. 0,00%
14. 0,00%
15. 0,00%
16. 0,00%
17. 0,00%
18. 0,00%
19. 0,00%
20. 0,00%
21. 0,00%
22. 0,00%
23. 0,00%
24. 0,00%
25. 0,00%
26. 0,00%
27. 0,00%
28. 0,00%
29. 0,00%
30. 0,00%
31. 0,00%
32. 0,00%
33. 0,00%
34. 0,00%
35. 0,00%
36. 0,00%
37. 0,00%
38. 0,00%
39. 0,00%
40. 0,00%
41. 0,00%
42. 0,00%
43. 0,00%
44. 0,00%
45. 0,00%
46. 0,00%
47. 0,00%
48. 0,00%
49. 0,00%
50. 0,00%



Remington 
Steel Challange 2011

Standard Öntölt� divízió

Helyezés Név Egyesület Össz id� %

1. Puskás Géza Puskás Lövész Egyes�let 74,57 100,00%
2. Gesztesi Gábor Remington Se. 93,83 79,47%
3. Tóth Zoltán PUSKÁS LE 101,00 73,83%
4. Bodor József Szászvári Lövész Egylet 101,27 73,63%
5. Gangler Csaba Bel SE 111,61 66,81%
6. Szalai László Kapos-Balaton Taktikai Sportegyesület 114,24 65,27%
7. Csöndör Gyula PSSH 116,92 63,78%
8. Csatlós József Puskás LE 117,32 63,56%
9. Zakupszky Gábor Mester Lövész SE 119,18 62,57%

10. Csefkó Pál Csikóvári Para SE 122,17 61,04%
11. Bélai Gyula Mester Lövész SE 132,02 56,48%
12. L�w Szabolcs Körzeti Szabadid� Sport Egyesület 132,40 56,32%
13. Kormányos Mária Mester Lövész SE 132,56 56,25%
14. Barkóczy László Kapos-Balaton Taktikai Sportegyesület 133,21 55,98%
15. Keszi Tamás Kapos-Balaton Taktikai Sportegyesület 135,91 54,87%
16. Varga László 0 158,00 47,20%
17. 0,00%
18. 0,00%
19. 0,00%
20. 0,00%
21. 0,00%
22. 0,00%
23. 0,00%
24. 0,00%
25. 0,00%
26. 0,00%
27. 0,00%
28. 0,00%
29. 0,00%
30. 0,00%
31. 0,00%
32. 0,00%
33. 0,00%
34. 0,00%
35. 0,00%
36. 0,00%
37. 0,00%
38. 0,00%
39. 0,00%
40. 0,00%
41. 0,00%
42. 0,00%
43. 0,00%
44. 0,00%
45. 0,00%
46. 0,00%
47. 0,00%
48. 0,00%
49. 0,00%
50. 0,00%



Remington 
Steel Challange 2011

Standard Manual divízió

Helyezés Név Egyesület Össz id� %

1. Baranyai Ern� Remington SE 126,56 100,00%
2. Bakos Gábor Bel SE 128,15 98,76%
3. Tokai László Dabas SE 132,38 95,60%
4. Poór Tamás DVLE 134,70 93,96%
5. Dobra Tibor dr. Bel SE 181,41 69,76%
6. Regényi Kund dr. 0 182,64 69,29%
7. 0,00%
8. 0,00%
9. 0,00%

10. 0,00%
11. 0,00%
12. 0,00%
13. 0,00%
14. 0,00%
15. 0,00%
16. 0,00%
17. 0,00%
18. 0,00%
19. 0,00%
20. 0,00%
21. 0,00%
22. 0,00%
23. 0,00%
24. 0,00%
25. 0,00%
26. 0,00%
27. 0,00%
28. 0,00%
29. 0,00%
30. 0,00%
31. 0,00%
32. 0,00%
33. 0,00%
34. 0,00%
35. 0,00%
36. 0,00%
37. 0,00%
38. 0,00%
39. 0,00%
40. 0,00%
41. 0,00%
42. 0,00%
43. 0,00%
44. 0,00%
45. 0,00%
46. 0,00%
47. 0,00%
48. 0,00%
49. 0,00%
50. 0,00%



Remington 
Steel Challange 2011

Open divízió

Helyezés Név Egyesület Össz id� %

1. Branislav Raketic Zandarmerija 85,14 100,00%
2. Szomolányi András BLK 103,87 81,97%
3. Belme Attila Bel SE 105,17 80,95%
4. Majoros Tamás ifj Remington SE 121,37 70,15%
5. Vitályos Sándor Börzsöny Lövészsport Klub 122,01 69,78%
6. Kolarits Péter CsPSE 128,16 66,43%
7. Rózsa L. Olivér dr. Protective Force SE / Mesterlövész SE 131,26 64,86%
8. Kutron Ágnes Börzsöny Lövészsport Klub 167,92 50,70%
9. 0,00%

10. 0,00%
11. 0,00%
12. 0,00%
13. 0,00%
14. 0,00%
15. 0,00%
16. 0,00%
17. 0,00%
18. 0,00%
19. 0,00%
20. 0,00%
21. 0,00%
22. 0,00%
23. 0,00%
24. 0,00%
25. 0,00%
26. 0,00%
27. 0,00%
28. 0,00%
29. 0,00%
30. 0,00%
31. 0,00%
32. 0,00%
33. 0,00%
34. 0,00%
35. 0,00%
36. 0,00%
37. 0,00%
38. 0,00%
39. 0,00%
40. 0,00%
41. 0,00%
42. 0,00%
43. 0,00%
44. 0,00%
45. 0,00%
46. 0,00%
47. 0,00%
48. 0,00%
49. 0,00%
50. 0,00%



Remington 
Steel Challange 2011

Standard Öntölt� divízió

Helyezés Név Egyesület Össz id� %

1. Puskás Géza Puskás Lövész Egyes�let 74,57 100,00%
2. Igor Jankovi� Zandarmerija 79,54 93,75%
3. Goran Jankovic Zandarmerija 80,08 93,12%
4. Simonyi Ottó Remington SE 82,17 90,75%
5. Várnai Gábor HKLK 83,82 88,96%
6. Gesztesi Gábor Remington Se. 93,83 79,47%
7. Jurkó Zoltán BEL SE 97,77 76,27%
8. Tóth Zoltán PUSKÁS LE 101,00 73,83%
9. Bodor József Szászvári Lövész Egylet 101,27 73,63%

10. Városi Balázs Soproni EFE 102,55 72,72%
11. Gangler Csaba Bel SE 111,61 66,81%
12. Szalai László Kapos-Balaton Taktikai Sportegyesület 114,24 65,27%
13. Csöndör Gyula PSSH 116,92 63,78%
14. Kondor Zoltán Soproni EFE 117,18 63,64%
15. Csatlós József Puskás LE 117,32 63,56%
16. Zakupszky Gábor Mester Lövész SE 119,18 62,57%
17. Bondi György PSSH 119,78 62,26%
18. Csefkó Pál Csikóvári Para SE 122,17 61,04%
19. Buda Norbert Börzsöny Lövészsport Klub 130,81 57,01%
20. Bélai Gyula Mester Lövész SE 132,02 56,48%
21. L�w Szabolcs Körzeti Szabadid� Sport Egyesület 132,40 56,32%
22. Kormányos Mária Mester Lövész SE 132,56 56,25%
23. Barkóczy László Kapos-Balaton Taktikai Sportegyesület 133,21 55,98%
24. Keszi Tamás Kapos-Balaton Taktikai Sportegyesület 135,91 54,87%
25. Rozgonyi István  141,89 52,55%
26. Varga László 0 158,00 47,20%
27. 0,00%
28. 0,00%
29. 0,00%
30. 0,00%
31. 0,00%
32. 0,00%
33. 0,00%
34. 0,00%
35. 0,00%
36. 0,00%
37. 0,00%
38. 0,00%
39. 0,00%
40. 0,00%
41. 0,00%
42. 0,00%
43. 0,00%
44. 0,00%
45. 0,00%
46. 0,00%
47. 0,00%
48. 0,00%
49. 0,00%
50. 0,00%



Remington 
Steel Challange 2011

Standard Manual divízió

Helyezés Név Egyesület Össz id� %

1. Boštjan Pavli� SK Orto 106,68 100,00%
2. Nikola Mihajlovi� Zandarmerija 110,36 96,67%
3. Boban Stojanovi� SK Orto 122,19 87,31%
4. Bakonyi András Remington SE 124,24 85,87%
5. Baranyai Ern� Remington SE 126,56 84,29%
6. Bakos Gábor Bel SE 128,15 83,25%
7. Sz�cs Róbert Börzsöny Lövészsport Klub 128,73 82,87%
8. Paraszt László VELK 131,98 80,83%
9. Primož Vidmar DUM DUM 132,31 80,63%

10. Tokai László Dabas SE 132,38 80,59%
11. Poór Tamás DVLE 134,70 79,20%
12. Segyik István Remington SE 147,60 72,28%
13. Hrvoje Maric HS Team Croatia 151,66 70,34%
14. Majoros Tamás Remington SE 153,25 69,61%
15. Franjo Nadj HS Team Croatia 157,16 67,88%
16. Dubravko Gvozdanovic HS Team Croatia 158,32 67,38%
17. Leskó Éva BRSE 161,72 65,97%
18. Székelyhidi Gábor  175,86 60,66%
19. Dobra Tibor dr. Bel SE 181,41 58,81%
20. Regényi Kund dr. 0 182,64 58,41%
21. Papp Tamás Remington SE 200,59 53,18%
22. Csendes Tibor József Mátyásföldi Technocoop LE 202,15 52,77%
23. Szabó II Krisztián Bel Se 205,92 51,81%
24. 0,00%
25. 0,00%
26. 0,00%
27. 0,00%
28. 0,00%
29. 0,00%
30. 0,00%
31. 0,00%
32. 0,00%
33. 0,00%
34. 0,00%
35. 0,00%
36. 0,00%
37. 0,00%
38. 0,00%
39. 0,00%
40. 0,00%
41. 0,00%
42. 0,00%
43. 0,00%
44. 0,00%
45. 0,00%
46. 0,00%
47. 0,00%
48. 0,00%
49. 0,00%
50. 0,00%
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